Position Other Positions Held
Crew Chief - Streets

Utility Operator - Streets

Sr Utility Operator - Streets

Sr Utility Operator - Streets

Utility Operator - Streets

Utility Operator - Streets

Utility Technician - Streets

Utility Operator - Streets

Crew Chief - Streets

Sr Utility Operator - Streets

Utility Operator - Streets

Special District

Santa Margarita Water District

Santa Margarita Water District

Santa Margarita Water District

Santa Margarita Water District

Santa Margarita Water District

Santa Margarita Water District

Santa Margarita Water District

Santa Margarita Water District

Santa Margarita Water District

Santa Margarita Water District

Santa Margarita Water District

Department

Ops - Street
Maintenance

Ops - Street
Maintenance

Ops - Street
Maintenance

Ops - Street
Maintenance

Ops - Street
Maintenance

Ops - Street
Maintenance

Ops - Street
Maintenance

Ops - Street
Maintenance

Ops - Street
Maintenance

Ops - Street
Maintenance

Ops - Street
Maintenance

Total Wages

$123,251

$100,304

$97,056

$85,916

$82,660

$64,627

$63,574

$43,146

$11,390

$10,386

$10,113

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,867

$18,795

$32,322

$18,914

$20,085

$15,381

$14,955

$12,403

$1,366

$1,022

$1,008



