Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Crew Chief - Streets		Santa Margarita Water District	Ops - Street Maintenance	\$123,251	\$25,867
Utility Operator - Streets		Santa Margarita Water District	Ops - Street Maintenance	\$100,304	\$18,795
Sr Utility Operator - Streets		Santa Margarita Water District	Ops - Street Maintenance	\$97,056	\$32,322
Sr Utility Operator - Streets		Santa Margarita Water District	Ops - Street Maintenance	\$85,916	\$18,914
Utility Operator - Streets		Santa Margarita Water District	Ops - Street Maintenance	\$82,660	\$20,085
Utility Operator - Streets		Santa Margarita Water District	Ops - Street Maintenance	\$64,627	\$15,381
Utility Technician - Streets		Santa Margarita Water District	Ops - Street Maintenance	\$63,574	\$14,955
Utility Operator - Streets		Santa Margarita Water District	Ops - Street Maintenance	\$43,146	\$12,403
Crew Chief - Streets		Santa Margarita Water District	Ops - Street Maintenance	\$11,390	\$1,366
Sr Utility Operator - Streets		Santa Margarita Water District	Ops - Street Maintenance	\$10,386	\$1,022
Utility Operator - Streets		Santa Margarita Water District	Ops - Street Maintenance	\$10,113	\$1,008